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2° Rallye VHRS du VAL d'’ANCE
CUMUL ES01-ES07 VHRS

Pos Numéro Moyenne Pilote

1 316 B
2 310 |

3 314 |

4 305 H
5 304 H
6 311 |

7 302 H
8 303 H
9 315 B
10 306 H
11 312 [

12 307 H
13 309 H
14 317 B
15 301 H
16 308 H

Edité par Chronodium

Co-pilote
BAROUX DOUCET IACOBONE Jerome
DAUPHIN Bernard GOURSAUD Yves

VILLET Marc GUILLAUMIN Fabrice

DEFOUR Christophe KREMER Stephane

Voiture

Mini Cooper
Porsche 911 SC
Peugeot 205 Gti 1.6

Alfa Roméo 2000 Gt Veloce

MONTEYRIMARD William MONTEYRIMARD Julie BMW 2002 Tii

ASTIER Bruno TERRASSE Yves

CHOMIER Anthony DECLINE Baptiste
PAVOUX Yves THIZY Frederic
DELABRE Bernard DELABRE Patrick
ORTIGER Christophe CAMUS Yann
WEPPE Reynald STRIPPOLI David
REOCREUX Hervé REOCREUX William
MAMET Bernard DUPLAY Loic
SATRE Roger DUPUIS Romain
BRET Yannick BOIRON Michel

CHEVALLARD Jacques CHEVALLARD Alexis

Volkswagen Rallye Golf
Peugeot 205 GT
Peugeot 309 Gti 16S
Mini Innocenti

Lancia Fulvia

Alpine A 310 V6
Renault R8 Gordini
Subaru Impreza Gt
Renault R5 GT

BMW 325 i

Alfa Roméo Giulia Super

Total

439.8

697.7

800.3

1218.6
1402.6
14415
1587.2
1690.3
2110.7
2446.3
2467.0
2528.1
3338.6
3354.2
4086.1
5452.1

ESO1 ES02 ESO03

21.2
24
33.2
194.2
119.3
822.4
116.7
411.6
139.8
324
83.6
105.2
372.6
617.5
266.6
250.7

ChronZdium &

Rallye Vialar Sp@t/

11.4
22.2
86.9
102.9
89.9
19.4
83.6
95

90
81.4
245.6
264.9
321
520.4
91.3
105

ES04 ESO05
152.4 454 135.9
17.8 27.8 359.8
35.2 80.9 388.2
201.9 1234 486.7
1949 56.6 725.3
71.9 39.7 333.3
311.8 60.7 815.1
597 150.1 323.6
65.8 4445 1078.5
372 4146 965.6
624.8 156.6 1014.4
43.9 105 1176.1
690.2 4779 1119.1
61.4 459.7 1082.2
608.6 232.8 2170.5
1359.8 1051.8 1755.7

ES06 ESO07

39.7
187.7
50.4
45.6
128.2
100.7
133.5
53.9
129
209.1
74.1
393.9
121
124.3
613.9
724.7

33.8
58.4
125.5
63.9
88.4
54.1
65.8
59.1
163.1
79.6
267.9
439.1
236.8
488.7
102.4
204.4



